IEC 60601-1:2005+A1
for national differences see test report
DE　2-029659-A1
2021-01-19 Dipl.-Ing. W. Hsu
CTF Stage 1
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
002CN20QB09
Delta Electronics, Inc.

1. MEG-3K0A9C;
2. MEG-3K0A9E; MEG-3K0A9T
Models differ in model designation, input and output ratings
and three kinds of constructions of this equipment for
AC mains conntction; for details refer to the test report
2020-12-18 Dipl.-Ing. W. Hsu
DE　2-029659
CN20QB09 001Report Ref. No. :
Page 2 of 2
 1. Delta Electronics Power (Dongguan) Co.,
Ltd.
Delta Industrial Estate
Xincheng District, Shijie Town
Dongguan, Guangdong 523308, P.R. China
 2. Delta Electronics (Jiangsu) Ltd.
215200, No.1688, Jiangxing East Road,
Wujiang Economic and Technological
Development Zone
Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, P.R. China
 3. Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public
Co., Ltd.
909 Soi 9 Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial
Estate (E.P.Z.), Pattana 1 Road,
Tambol Phraksa, Amphur Muang, Samutprakarn  10280, Thailand
 4. Delta Electronics (Americas) Ltd.
14910 Summit Dr.
Eastvale CA  92880
USA
IEC 62368-1:2014
See Test Report for National Differences
JPTUV-118327
2021-01-05 Dipl.-Ing. Th. Illing
CTF Stage 1
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
001CN210HU5
Delta Electronics, Inc.
Chungli Industrial Zone, Taoyuan City  32063 Taiwan
3, Tungyuan Road,
See additional page(s)
Delta Electronics, Inc.
Chungli Industrial Zone, Taoyuan City  32063 Taiwan
3, Tungyuan Road,
TÜV Rheinland Japan Ltd.
Global Technology Assessment Center
4-25-2 Kita-Yamata, Tsuzuki-ku
Yokohama 224-0021, Japan
Phone + 81 45 914-3888
Fax   + 81 45 914-3354
Mail: info@jpn.tuv.com
Web : www.tuv.com
Input : 1-3)AC 100-120V; 20A-17A; 50-60Hz; Class I
        1)  AC 200-240V; 16A-15A; 50-60Hz; Class I
        2-3)AC 200-240V; 18A-15A; 50-60Hz; Class I
Output: refer to the test report
Trademark of DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
1) MEG-3K0A9C
2) MEG-3K0A9E
3) MEG-3K0A9T
Additionally evaluated to EN 62368-1:2014 + A11:2017.
For model differences, refer to the test report.
2021-01-05 Dipl.-Ing. Th. Illing
JPTUV-118327
CN210HU5 001Report Ref. No. :
Page 2 of 2
 1. Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public
Co., Ltd.
909 Soi 9 Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial
Estate (E.P.Z.), Pattana 1 Road
Tambol Phraksa, Amphur Muang, Samutprakarn  10280, Thailand
 2. Delta Electronics Power (Dongguan) Co.,
Ltd.
Delta Industrial Estate